	IMENT # P0300014	<b>. REPORT</b> 9955	DN	FILED Feb 02, 2007 08:00 AN Secretary of State
1. Entity Name DESMOND & MACELUCH, P.A.			Serietary of State	
1210 E. PARK AVE. 1210 E. PAR		Mailing Address 1210 E. PARK AVE. TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301		
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS S			01032007 No Chg-P CR2E034 (11/05)	
		. IN THIS STA		4. FEI Number Applied For   36-4545286 Not Applicable   5. Certificate of Status Desired \$8.75 Additional Fee Required
	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent		
DESMOND, SEAN T 1210 E. PARK AVE. TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301			an a star a star	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
The above	e named entity submits this statement fo	or the purpose of changing its regis	tered office or register	ed agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept
the obliga	itions of registered agent.			
<b></b>				
GNATURE	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent	and title if applicable (NOTE Regis	tered Agent signature required	when reinstating) DATE
Fil		9. Election Campaign Fir	nancing _ \$5.	when reinstating) DATE 00 May Be ad to Fees
Fil	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent	9. Election Campaign Fi 00 Trust Fund Contributio	nancing _ \$5.	00 мау Ве
Fil After M	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent E NOWIII FEE IS \$150.00 lay 1, 2007 Fee will be \$550. OFFICERS AND D DESMOIND, SEAN T	9. Election Campaign Fi 00 Trust Fund Contributio	nancing _ \$5.	00 мау Ве
Fill After M  KE KE LE ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP .E KE KE LE ADORESS	Signature, typed or privited name of registered agent E NOWIII FEE IS \$150.00 lay 1, 2007 Fee will be \$550. OFFICERS AND D DESMOIND, SEAN T 1334 PAWNEE POINTE CT TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312 D MACELUCH, JOHN J JR 2207 GLENWOOD LANE	9. Election Campaign Fi 00 Trust Fund Contributio	nancing _ \$5.	00 мау Ве
Fill Aftor M .E .E EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP .E EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP .E .E .E .E	Signature, typed or privited name of registered agent E NOWIII FEE IS \$150.00 lay 1, 2007 Fee will be \$550. OFFICERS AND D DESMOIND, SEAN T 1334 PAWNEE POINTE CT TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312 D MACELUCH, JOHN J JR	9. Election Campaign Fi 00 Trust Fund Contributio	nancing _ \$5.	00 May Be ad to Fees U000000518024 02./08./07-80013-012 150.00
FIL Aftor M	Signature, typed or privited name of registered agent E NOWIII FEE IS \$150.00 lay 1, 2007 Fee will be \$550. OFFICERS AND D DESMOIND, SEAN T 1334 PAWNEE POINTE CT TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312 D MACELUCH, JOHN J JR 2207 GLENWOOD LANE	9. Election Campaign Fi 00 Trust Fund Contributio	nancing _ \$5.	00 May Be ed to Fees
FIL Aftor M  .E AE EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP .E EET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP .E	Signature, typed or privited name of registered agent E NOWIII FEE IS \$150.00 lay 1, 2007 Fee will be \$550. OFFICERS AND D DESMOIND, SEAN T 1334 PAWNEE POINTE CT TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312 D MACELUCH, JOHN J JR 2207 GLENWOOD LANE	9. Election Campaign Fi 00 Trust Fund Contributio	nancing _ \$5.	00 May Be ed to Fees U000000616024 02.08.07-80013-012 150.00 DO NOT WRITE
FIL After M E E EET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Signature, typed or privited name of registered agent E NOWIII FEE IS \$150.00 lay 1, 2007 Fee will be \$550. OFFICERS AND D DESMOIND, SEAN T 1334 PAWNEE POINTE CT TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312 D MACELUCH, JOHN J JR 2207 GLENWOOD LANE	9. Election Campaign Fi 00 Trust Fund Contributio	nancing _ \$5.	00 May Be ed to Fees U000000616024 02.08.07-80013-012 150.00 DO NOT WRITE
FIL After M E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Signature, typed or privited name of registered agent E NOWIII FEE IS \$150.00 lay 1, 2007 Fee will be \$550. OFFICERS AND D DESMOIND, SEAN T 1334 PAWNEE POINTE CT TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312 D MACELUCH, JOHN J JR 2207 GLENWOOD LANE	9. Election Campaign Fi 00 Trust Fund Contributio	nancing _ \$5.	00 May Be ed to Fees U000000616024 02.08.07-80013-012 150.00 DO NOT WRITE

. . . . . . . . . .

|.

į.